
86,3 12,2 1,52 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
17/02/2019 18/02/2019 5 3 2 4 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 1
10/03/2019 11/03/2019 7 6 1 7 7 6 1 5 2 5 2 6 1
11/03/2019 13/03/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
15/03/2019 17/03/2019 5 5 3 2 5 5 3 2 3 2 5
20/03/2019 21/03/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
24/03/2019 25/03/2019 6 5 1 5 1 5 1 4 1 1 3 3 4 2 5 1
31/03/2019 01/04/2019 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 3
04/04/2019 05/04/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
06/04/2019 07/04/2019 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 3 3
08/04/2019 13/04/2019 5 4 1 4 1 5 5 3 2 1 4 5
14/04/2019 15/04/2019 6 6 3 3 4 2 6 4 2 3 2 1 5 1
25/04/2019 25/04/2019 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
09/05/2019 11/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12/05/2019 13/05/2019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
15/05/2019 17/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
19/05/2019 20/05/2019 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 3
21/05/2019 23/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 592
26/05/2019 27/05/2019 6 6 6 5 1 4 2 5 1 6 5 1
28/05/2019 01/06/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
02/06/2019 03/06/2019 8 7 1 7 1 6 2 6 2 6 2 8 7 1
04/06/2019 06/06/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12/11/2019 14/11/2019 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 1
19/11/2019 23/11/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
24/11/2019 27/11/2019 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 3 511
28/11/2019 01/12/2019 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 72

85 78 6 0 0 75 8 1 0 76 7 1 0 69 10 6 0 67 18 0 0 69 15 1 0 77 8 0 0 9
91,76 7,06 0,00 0,00 88,24 9,41 1,18 0,00 89,41 8,24 1,18 0,00 81,18 11,76 7,06 0,00 78,82 21,18 0,00 0,00 81,18 17,65 1,18 0,00 90,59 9,41 0,00 0,00 0

Q6 Q7
DATE DEBUT DATE FIN

NOMBRE DE 
STAGAIRES

OBJECTIFS/CONTENU/METODOLOGIE
POURCENTAGE

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5

TOTAUX
POURCENTAGE

Objectifs, contenu et méthodologie



92,7 7,31 0 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
17/02/2019 18/02/2019 5 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 1359
10/03/2019 11/03/2019 7 7 7 7 7 1235
11/03/2019 13/03/2019 1 1 1 1 1 115
15/03/2019 17/03/2019 5 5 5 5 1 5
20/03/2019 21/03/2019 1 1 1 1 1
24/03/2019 25/03/2019 6 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1
31/03/2019 01/04/2019 3 3 3 3 1 3
04/04/2019 05/04/2019 1 1 1 1 1 9
06/04/2019 07/04/2019 3 3 3 3 3 0
08/04/2019 13/04/2019 5 4 1 5 3 2 5
14/04/2019 15/04/2019 6 5 1 4 2 6 6
25/04/2019 02/01/1900 6 6 6 6 6
09/05/2019 11/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1
12/05/2019 13/05/2019 4 4 4 4 4
15/05/2019 17/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1
19/05/2019 20/05/2019 3 3 3 3 3 342
21/05/2019 23/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1 317
26/05/2019 26/05/2019 6 6 6 6 5 1
28/05/2019 01/06/2019 1 1 1 1 1
02/06/2019 03/06/2019 8 8 8 8 8
04/06/2019 06/06/2019 1 1 1 1 1
12/11/2019 14/11/2019 3 3 1 2 2 1 2 1
19/11/2019 23/11/2019 1 1 1 1 1
24/11/2019 27/11/2019 3 3 3 3 3 25
28/11/2019 01/12/2019 3 3 3 3 3 0

85 80 5 0 0 78 7 0 0 79 8 0 0 80 5 0 0 0

94,12 5,88 0,00 0,00 91,76 8,24 0,00 0,00 92,94 9,41 0,00 0,00 94,12 5,88 0,00 0,00

TOTAUX

POURCENTAGE

DATE DEBUT DATE FIN
NOMBRE DE 
STAGAIRES

ENCADREMENT
0

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

POURCENTAGE
TAUX DE SATIFACTION 

GLOBAL
90,9 8,46 0,66Encadrement



95,8 4,24 0 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
17/02/2019 18/02/2019 5 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1
10/03/2019 11/03/2019 7 7 7 7 7 7
11/03/2019 13/03/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1
15/03/2019 17/03/2019 5 5 5 5 5 5
20/03/2019 21/03/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1
24/03/2019 25/03/2019 6 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1
31/03/2019 01/04/2019 3 3 3 3 3 2 1
04/04/2019 05/04/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1
06/04/2019 07/04/2019 3 3 3 3 3 3
08/04/2019 13/04/2019 5 5 5 4 1 5 5
14/04/2019 15/04/2019 6 6 6 6 6 6
25/04/2019 02/01/1900 6 6 6 6 6 6
09/05/2019 11/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1
12/05/2019 13/05/2019 4 4 4 4 4 4
15/05/2019 17/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1
19/05/2019 20/05/2019 3 3 3 3 3 3 425
21/05/2019 23/05/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 407
26/05/2019 26/05/2019 6 6 6 6 6 6
28/05/2019 01/06/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1
02/06/2019 03/06/2019 8 7 1 7 1 6 2 7 1 7 1
04/06/2019 06/06/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1
12/11/2019 14/11/2019 3 3 3 3 3 3
19/11/2019 23/11/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1
24/11/2019 27/11/2019 3 3 3 3 3 3 18
28/11/2019 01/12/2019 3 3 3 3 3 3 0

85 82 3 0 0 82 3 0 0 80 5 0 0 82 3 0 0 81 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96,47 3,53 0,00 0,00 96,47 3,53 0,00 0,00 94,12 5,88 0,00 0,00 96,47 3,53 0,00 0,00 95,29 4,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

DATE DEBUT DATE FIN
NOMBRE DE 
STAGAIRES Q5 Q6

OBJECTIFS/CONTENU/METODOLOGIE
POURCENTAGE

Q1

TOTAUX

POURCENTAGE

Q2 Q3 Q4

Le Formateur




